SMART SOLUTIONS IN MOTION CONTROL
High Quality Low Inertia Brushed Servo Motors
The Trust Automation SE500 Series Brushed Servo Motors are compact, high quality motors designed speci�cally
to reduce motor size while increasing motor torque. The torque ripple is low, approximately .3% of the rate
motor torque. Available in four frame sizes, the SE500 Series delivers continuous stall torque from .71 lb-in to
19.12 lb-in and peaks from 3.72 lb-in to 147.81 lb-in.
The SE500 Series motor line includes di�erential encoder signals, A, B and Index. All models are oil sealed and
have brake and tachometer (110W and larger) options. They have very low torque ripple, about .6% of the ripple

(in-lb)
TORQUE
(in-lb)
SPEED (rpm)
SPEED (rpm) SPEED (rpm) SPEED (rpm) SPEED (rpm)
SPEED (rpm) SPEED (rpm) SPEED (rpm)
SE550-0400EXX
108
90
72
54
36
18
0
0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000
 SE520-0023 23 0.71 3.72 1.8 10 0.42 4.9 42
 SE520-0040 40 1.24 6.73 1.0 4.7 1.54 18.2 42
 SE520-0060 60 1.77 10.62 1.4 7.6 1.57 18.5 42
 SE530-0110 110 3.72 30.09 2.0 18 1.86 21.8 54
 SE540-0200 200 6.82 47.80 3.3 25 2.04 24.2 76
 SE540-0300 300 12.66 86.74 5.5 40 2.42 28.6 76
 SE550-0400 400 15.05 106.21 5.8 40 2.74 32.9 88
 SE550-0500 500 19.12 147.81 7.6 62 2.54 30.0 88
 Model Rated Output Cont. Stall Peak Stall Cont. Current Peak Current Torque Voltage Flange Size
  (Watts) Torque Torque (A) (A) Constant Constant (mm)
   (lb-in) (lb-in)   (lb-in/A) (V/KRPM)